Divisional Office, ‘Jeevan Prakash’, Nagpur Road 

Madan Mahal, Jabalpur (MP) Ph. 0761-2420149 

TENDER SCHEDULE  

Sl. No. Description 

1 Name of work         Tender for Hiring of Office Premises at 

Gotegaon, Distt.- Narsinghpur (M.P.) 

2 Cost of tender document   

( Non refundable)  

Rs.118/- (Rupees One hundred Eighteen 

only)  ( Inclusive of GST ) 

3 Earnest Money  Deposit        Rs.2000/- ( Rupees Two thousand only)  

4 Date of sale of tender 

document 

From 06.11.2025 to 19.11.2025 between 

11.00 AM and 4.00 PM on week days 

(excluding Holidays, All Saturdays and All